ABOUT ROTATEK LTD. CO.
ROTATEK ARITMA ve ÇEVRE TEKNOLOJİLERİ SAN. ve TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
t: (0212) 671 96 92 (Pbx)     f: (0212) 671 87 85
w: www.rotatekaritma.com.tr   e: rotatek@rotatek.com.tr
ROTATEK Arıtma ve Çevre Teknolojileri San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.
realizes, on every scale, the services of design, manufacturing, commitment and post-sale support for
commercial and industrial water treatment systems.
ROTATEK,  with its studies, aims at rarefying the quality and efficiency of manufacturing in industry by

Model
Flowrate m3/h Mineral
quantity
(lt)
Tank Dimensions
Connection
Min. Avg. Max. Backwash DxH (cm) D”xH”
Multimedia Sand Filters: Anthracite, Quartz Sand and Gravel (Turbidity removal)
MF 20/P8-56 0,3 0,6 0,9 0,9 20 20x89 8x17 1"
MF 30/P10-56 0,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 30 25x89 10x35 1"
MF 50/P10-56 0,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 50 25x137 10x54 1"
MF 75/P13-77 0,9 1,7 2,6 2,6 75 33x137 13x54 1"
MF 100/P14-77 1,0 1,9 2,9 2,9 100 35x165 14x65 1"
MF 125/P16-77 1,3 2,5 3,8 3,8 125 40x165 16x65 1"
MF 150/P18-77 1,6 3,2 4,8 4,8 150 45x165 18x65 1"
MF 200/P21-77 2,2 4,4 6,6 6,6 200 53x153 21x62 1"
MF 300/P24-28 2,9 5,8 8,8 8,8 300 61x175 24x72 1"1/2
MF 450/P30-29 4,5 9,1 13,6 13,6 450 76x183 30x72 2"
MF 600/P36-31 6,5 13,0 19,5 19,5 600 91x183 36x72 2"
MF 800/P42-31 8,8 17,6 26,5 26,5 800 106x198 42x72 2"
AG Filters: Filter AG Filter Media (Turbidity removal)
AG 20/P8-56 0,3 0,6 0,9 0,9 20 20x89 8x17 1"
AG 30/P10-56 0,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 30 25x89 10x35 1"

 ROTATEK ARITMA ve ÇEVRE TEKNOLOJİLERİ SAN. ve TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
t: (0212) 671 96 92 (Pbx)     f: (0212) 671 87 85
w: www.rotatekaritma.com.tr   m: rotatek@rotatek.com.tr
MF 200 SERIE
MF-200 SERIE MEDIA FILTERS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Flowrate m3/h Mineral
quantity
(lt)
Tank Dimension
Connection
Min. Avg. Max. Backwash DxH (cm) D”xH”
Multimedia Sand Filters: Anthracite, Quartz Sand and Gravel (Turbidity removal)
MF 450/P30-PA 4,5 9,1 13,6 13,6 450 76x183 30x72 2"
MF 600/P36-PA 6,5 13,0 19,5 19,5 600 91x183 36x72 2"
MF 800/P42-PA 8,8 17,6 26,5 26,5 800 107x183 42x72 2"1/2
MF 1000/P48-PA 11,5 23,0 35,0 35,0 1000 120x183 48x72 3"
MF 2000/P63-PA 20,0 40,0 60,0 60,0 2000 160x245 63x86 4"
AG Filters: Filter AG Filter Media (Turbidity removal)
AG 450/P30-PA 4,5 9,1 13,6 13,6 450 76x183 30x72 2"
AG 600/P36-PA 6,5 13,0 19,5 19,5 600 91x183 36x72 2"
AG 800/P42-PA 8,8 17,6 26,5 26,5 800 107x183 42x72 2"1/2

 ROTATEK ARITMA ve ÇEVRE TEKNOLOJİLERİ SAN. ve TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
t: (0212) 671 96 92 (Pbx)     f: (0212) 671 87 85
w: www.rotatekaritma.com.tr   m: rotatek@rotatek.com.tr
MF 300 SERIE
MF-300 SERIE MEDIA FILTERS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Flowrate m3/h Mineral
quantity
(lt)
Tank
Dimension Connection
Min. Avg. Max. Backwash DxH (cm)
Multimedia Sand Filters: Anthracite, Quartz Sand and Gravel (Turbidity removal)
MF 1200/S125-PA 12,5 25,0 37,0 37,0 1200 125x280 DN65
MF 2000/S160-PA 20,0 40,0 60,0 60,0 2000 160X320 DN80
MF 3000/S200-PA 31,5 63,0 94,0 94,0 3000 200X325 DN100
MF 4500/S240-PA 45,5 91,0 136,0 136,0 4500 240X340 DN125
MF 6000/S280-PA 61,5 123,0 185,0 185,0 6000 280X375 DN150
AG Filters: Filter AG Filter Media (Turbidity removal)
AG 1200/S125-PA 12,5 25,0 37,0 37,0 1200 125x280 DN65
AG 2000/S160-PA 20,0 40,0 60,0 60,0 2000 160X320 DN80
AG 3000/S200-PA 31,5 63,0 94,0 94,0 3000 200X325 DN100

Consump.
(kg)
Tank Dimensions
Connection
Ort. Max. Backwash DxH (cm) D”xH”
ST 20/P8-1” 0,7 1,5 0,5 120 2 x 20 3 20x89 8x35 1"
ST 30/P10-1” 1,0 2,0 0,7 180 2 x 30 5 25x89 10x35 1"
ST 50/P10-1” 1,0 2,0 0,7 300 2 x 50 8 25x137 10x54 1"
ST 75/P13-1” 1,7 3,4 1,3 450 2 x 75 12 33x165 13x54 1"
ST 100/P14-1” 1,9 3,8 1,4 600 2 x 100 16 35x165 14x65 1"
ST 125/P16-1” 2,5 4,0 1,9 750 2 x 125 20 40x165 16x65 1"
ST 125/P16-1”1/4 2,5 5,0 1,9 750 2 x 125 20 40x165 16x65 1"1/4
ST 125/P16-1”1/2 2,5 5,0 1,9 750 2 x 125 20 40x165 16x65 1"1/2
ST 150/P18-1”1/4 3,5 6,9 2,6 900 2 x 150 24 47x165 18x65 1"1/4
ST 150/P18-1”1/2 3,5 6,9 2,6 900 2 x 150 24 47x165 18x65 1"1/2
ST 200/P21-1/4 4,7 7,7 3,6 1200 2 x 200 32 53x151 21x60 1"1/4
ST 200/P21-1”1/2 4,7 8,0 3,6 1200 2 x 200 32 53x151 21x60 1"1/2
ST 200/P21-2” 4,7 9,5 3,6 1200 2 x 200 32 53x151 21x60 2”
ST 300/P24-1”1/2 5,8 10 4,4 1800 2 x 300 48 61x175 24x72 1”1/2
ST 300/P24-2” 5,8 11,7 4,4 1800 2 x 300 48 61x175 24x72 2”
ST 450/P30-2” 9,3 18 7,0 2700 2 x 450 72 77x181 30x72 2”
ST 600/P36-2” 13,6 19,5 10,2 3600 2 x 600 96 93x185 36x72 2”
ST 600/P36-3” 13,6 27,2 10,2 3600 2 x 600 96 93x185 36x72 3”
ST 800/P42-2” 18 23 13,5 4800 2 x 800 128 107x201 42x72 2”
ST 800/P42-3” 18 35 13,5 4800 2 x 800 128 107x201 42x72 3”
ST 1200/P48-2” 23 23 17,5 7200 2 x 1200 192 122x205 48x72 2”
ST 1200/P48-3” 23 45 17,5 7200 2 x 1200 192 122x205 48x72 3”